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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

9 Sunday 1-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

43 Saturday 7-Oct 5:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

56 Wednesday 11-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

86 Sunday 15-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

113 Sunday 22-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS

136 Wednesday 25-Oct 10:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

175 Monday 30-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

191 Thursday 2-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

214 Sunday 5-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS RANGERS

220 Monday 6-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

252 Sunday 12-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

281 Wednesday 15-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

309 Wednesday 22-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS BOWSER

337 Tuesday 28-Nov 9:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

349 Thursday 30-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

361 Sunday 3-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

420 Sunday 10-Dec 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

446 Thursday 14-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

447 Saturday 16-Dec 4:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

470 Sunday 17-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS BOWSER

498 Saturday 23-Dec 9:00 PM APP 1 HABS LEAFS

508 Thursday 4-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

537 Sunday 7-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS HAWKS

560 Wednesday 10-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

594 Monday 15-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

617 Friday 19-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

629 Sunday 21-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS BOWSER

644 Monday 22-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

690 Sunday 28-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS RANGERS

718 Thursday 1-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

746 Sunday 4-Feb 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

758 Tuesday 6-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

778 Friday 9-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

806 Thursday 15-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

820 Sunday 18-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS BOWSER

864 Thursday 29-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

892 Sunday 3-Mar 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

905 Tuesday 5-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

926 Friday 8-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

943 Sunday 10-Mar 8:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HABS

979 Friday 15-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

1000 Sunday 17-Mar 7:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS BOWSER

1012 Tuesday 19-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

1035 Saturday 23-Mar 5:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

1075 Thursday 28-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS

RR019 Thursday 4-Apr 6:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

RR047 Sunday 7-Apr 8:00 PM APP 1 BRUINS HABS

RR081 Tuesday 9-Apr 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

RR091 Thursday 11-Apr 7:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HABS

RR116 Saturday 13-Apr 5:00 PM APP 1 HABS WINGS


